Breakfast

Served All Day

CLUBHOUSE BREAKFAST

Bacon, Cumberland Sausage, Flat Mushroom,
Grilled Tomato, Black Pudding, Hashbrown,
Baked Beans, Toast, choice of Fried, Poached
or Scrambled Egg

LIGHT BREAKFAST

Bacon, Cumberland Sausage, Flat Mush-
room, Grilled Tomato, Toast, choice of Fried,
Poached or Scrambled Egg

TOASTED TEACAKE
Currant Teacake served with Strawberry Jam
and Butter

BACON SANDWICH
SAUSAGE SANDWICH

VEGETARIAN SAUSAGE
SANDWICH

ADD ONS:

Tomato

Egg
Mushroom

Golfers Bag

Plain & Simple

TUNA & CUCUMBER SANDWICH
Tuna Mayo and Cucumber on sliced bread

CHEESE SAVOURY SANDWICH
Cheddar Cheese, Red Onion and Mayonnaise

in Sliced Bread
HAM & CHEESE MELT

Roasted Ham with Cheddar Cheese served in
Toasted Bread

TUNA & CHEESE MELT

Tuna Mayo with Cheddar Cheese served in
Toasted Bread

FISH BUTTY
Beer Battered Haddock Served in a White Bap

19TH BURGER

4oz Burger, Iceberg Lettuce, Tomato in a
Brioche Bun

STEAK & ALE PIE
Slice of Homemade Pie served with Rich Gravy

HAM & EGGS
2 Slices of Roast Ham and 2 Eggs

ADD ONS:
Small bowl of Triple Cooked Chips

Large Bowl of Triple Cooked Chips
Basket of Skin on Fries
Side Salad

Peas

PRICE
£11.15

£7.95

£4.50

£4.75
£4.75
£5.55

£0.50

£1.00
£1.25

PRICE
£3.50

£4.50

£7.00

£4.50

£7.95

£6.50

£8.50

£5.95

£1.50
£5.50
£1.95

£2.25
£1.00

MEMBER PRICE
£9.48

£6.76

£3.83

£4.04
£4.04
£4.72

£0.43
£0.85
£1.06

MEMBER PRICE
£2.97

£3.83

£5.95

£3.83

£6.76

£5.53

£7.23

£5.06

£1.28
£4.68
£1.66
£1.91
£0.85



STEAK & ALE PIE

Homemade Steak and Ale Pie Served with
Triple Cooked Chip, Buttered Garden Peas
and Rich Gravy

SGC BURGER
Our Signature Burger with Bacon and Cheese,

Iceberg Lettuce, Tomato in a Brioche Bun served

with Skin on Fries and Garlic Mayo

VEGGIE BURGER

Moving Mountain Plant Based Burger, Lettuce,
Tomato, Served with Skin on Fries and Chilli
Jam (VE)

CHICKEN BURGER

Southern Fried Chicken Burger, Lettuce,
Tomato in a Brioche Bun Served with Skin on
Fries and Chilli Jam

BUTTER CHICKEN CURRY

Creamy, Spiced Tomato Curry with Tender
Chicken Pieces, served with Basmati Rice and
Warm Garlic and Coriander Naan

FISH & CHIPS
Beer Battered Haddock Fillet, Triple Cooked
Chips, Mushy Peas, Tartar Sauce

SAUSAGE & MASH

Cumberland Sausages served with Buttery
Mashed Potato, Garden Peas and Rich Gravy
COTTAGE PIE

Homemade Cottage Pie topped with Creamy
Mash, served with Garden Peas and Rich
Gravy

CHICKEN SALAD
Tender Marinated Chicken Breast served on a

Mixed Leaf Salad with Cherry Tomato, Red Onion,

Cucumber and French Dressing

SMOKED SALMON SALAD

Smoked Salmon served on a Mixed Leaf Salad
with Cherry Tomato, Red Onion, Cucumber
and French Dressing

GOATS CHEESE SALAD

Grilled Goats Cheese served on a Mixed
Leaf Salad with Cherry Tomato, Red Onion,
Cucumber and French Dressing

ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES

PRICE
£11.95

£14.15

£11.50

£12.95

£13.75

£15.25

£11.95

£13.15

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

MEMBER PRICE
£10.16

£12.03

£9.76

£11.01

£11.69

£12.96

£10.16

£11.18

£8.08

£8.08

£8.08

Please always inform your server of any allergies before placing your order as not all ingredients

can be listed, and we cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens in our dishes.



Light Bites

Small Meals with an extra touch

SOUP OF THE DAY
Homemade Soup served with Warm Crusty
Bread

PRAWN MARIE ROSE SANDWICH

Prawns in Marie-Rose Sauce served in White
or Brown Bloomer with Mixed Leaf Salad and
Crisps

CLUBHOUSE SANDWICH

Grilled Chicken Breast, Bacon, Lettuce,
Tomato Served in White or Brown Bread with
Mixed Leaf Salad and Crisps

BLT & BRIE SANDWICH

Bacon, Brie, Lettuce, Tomato Served in White
or Brown Bloomer with Mixed Leaf Salad &
Crisps

DEEP FRIED BRIE

Crispy Deep Fried Brie served with Fig
Chutney

CHICKEN LIVER PARFAIT

Chicken Liver Parfait, Caramelised Onion
Chutney, Granary Toast

CHICKEN GOUJONS

Southern Fried Chicken Goujons served with
Chilli Jam

BEETROOT FALAFEL

Beetroot and Chilli Falafel served with Raita

AVOCADO & EGGS

Poached Eggs served on Crushed Avocado with
Chilli and Lime and Sourdough Toast

LAMB KOFTA

Juicy Lamb Kofta served with Fries, Salad,
Raita on a Warm Flatbread

HADDOCK & DILL FISHCAKE
Haddock and Dill Fishcake, served with Salad,
Lemon and Caper Mayonnaise

PRICE
£6.95

£7.95

£9.10

£7.75

£7.25

£6.95

£7.75

£7.25

£7.50

£7.50

£9.75

SHIPLEY
Golf Club

MEMBER PRICE
£5.91

£6.76

£7.74

£6.59

£6.16

£5.91

£6.59

£6.16

£6.38

£6.38

£8.29



