### **Breakfast**

Served All Day		
	PRICE	MEMBER PRICE
CLUBHOUSE BREAKFAST  Bacon, Cumberland Sausage, Flat Mushroom, Grilled Tomato, Black Pudding, Hashbrown, Baked Beans, Toast, choice of Fried, Poached or Scrambled Egg	£11.15	£9.48
LIGHT BREAKFAST  Bacon, Cumberland Sausage, Flat Mushroom, Grilled Tomato, Toast, choice of Fried,  Poached or Scrambled Egg	£7.95	£6.76
TOASTED TEACAKE  Currant Teacake served with Strawberry Jam and Butter	£4.50	£3.83
BACON SANDWICH	£4.75	£4.04
SAUSAGE SANDWICH	£4.75	£4.04
VEGETARIAN SAUSAGE SANDWICH	£5.55	£4.72
ADD ONS:		
Tomato Egg Mushroom	£0.50 £1.00 £1.25	£0.43 £0.85 £1.06

# **Golfers Bag**

Plain & Simple

Plain & Simple		
	PRICE	MEMBER PRICE
TUNA & CUCUMBER SANDWICH	£3.50	£2.97
Tuna Mayo and Cucumber on sliced bread	£4.50	£3.83
CHEESE SAVOURY SANDWICH Cheddar Cheese, Red Onion and Mayonnaise in Sliced Bread		
HAM & CHEESE MELT	£7.00	£5.95
Roasted Ham with Cheddar Cheese served in Toasted Bread		
TUNA & CHEESE MELT	£4.50	£3.83
Tuna Mayo with Cheddar Cheese served in Toasted Bread		
FISH BUTTY	£7.95	£6.76
Beer Battered Haddock Served in a White Bap		
19TH BURGER	£6.50	£5.53
4oz Burger, Iceberg Lettuce, Tomato in a Brioche Bun	0.1.7.	
STEAK & ALE PIE	£8.50	£7.23
Slice of Homemade Pie served with Rich Gravy		
HAM & EGGS	£5.95	£5.06
2 Slices of Roast Ham and 2 Eggs  ADD ONS:		
Small bowl of Triple Cooked Chips	£1.50	£1.28
Large Bowl of Triple Cooked Chips	£5.50	£4.68
Basket of Skin on Fries	£1.95 £2.25	£1.66 £1.91
Side Salad Peas	£1.00	£0.85
1 0 4 0		•



### Mains

STEAK & ALE PIE Homemade Steak and Ale Pie Served with Triple Cooked Chip Buttered Carden Peace	PRICE £11.95	MEMBER PRICE £10.16
Triple Cooked Chip, Buttered Garden Peas and Rich Gravy		
SGC BURGER Our Signature Burger with Bacon and Cheese, Iceberg Lettuce, Tomato in a Brioche Bun served with Skin on Fries and Garlic Mayo	£14.15	£12.03
VEGGIE BURGER  Moving Mountain Plant Based Burger, Lettuce, Tomato, Served with Skin on Fries and Chilli Jam (VE)	£11.50	£9.76
CHICKEN BURGER Southern Fried Chicken Burger, Lettuce, Tomato in a Brioche Bun Served with Skin on Fries and Chilli Jam	£12.95	£11.01
BUTTER CHICKEN CURRY  Creamy, Spiced Tomato Curry with Tender Chicken Pieces, served with Basmati Rice and Warm Garlic and Coriander Naan	£13.75	£11.69
FISH & CHIPS Beer Battered Haddock Fillet, Triple Cooked Chips, Mushy Peas, Tartar Sauce	£15.25	£12.96
SAUSAGE & MASH Cumberland Sausages served with Buttery Mashed Potato, Garden Peas and Rich Gravy	£11.95	£10.16
COTTAGE PIE  Homemade Cottage Pie topped with Creamy  Mash, served with Garden Peas and Rich  Gravy	£13.15	£11.18
CHICKEN SALAD  Tender Marinated Chicken Breast served on a Mixed Leaf Salad with Cherry Tomato, Red Onion, Cucumber and French Dressing	£9.50	£8.08
SMOKED SALMON SALAD Smoked Salmon served on a Mixed Leaf Salad with Cherry Tomato, Red Onion, Cucumber and French Dressing	£9.50	£8.08
GOATS CHEESE SALAD  Grilled Goats Cheese served on a Mixed Leaf Salad with Cherry Tomato, Red Onion, Cucumber and French Dressing	£9.50	£8.08

#### ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES

## **Light Bites**

Small Meals with an extra touch

	PRICE	MEMBER PRICE
SOUP OF THE DAY	£6.95	£5.91
Homemade Soup served with Warm Crusty Bread		
PRAWN MARIE ROSE SANDWICH Prawns in Marie-Rose Sauce served in White or Brown Bloomer with Mixed Leaf Salad and Crisps	£7.95	£6.76
CLUBHOUSE SANDWICH Grilled Chicken Breast, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato Served in White or Brown Bread with Mixed Leaf Salad and Crisps	£9.10	£7.74
BLT & BRIE SANDWICH	£7.75	£6.59
Bacon, Brie, Lettuce, Tomato Served in White or Brown Bloomer with Mixed Leaf Salad & Crisps  DEEP FRIED BRIE	£7.25	£6.16
Crispy Deep Fried Brie served with Fig Chutney		
CHICKEN LIVER PARFAIT	£6.95	£5.91
Chicken Liver Parfait, Caramelised Onion Chutney, Granary Toast		
CHICKEN GOUJONS	£7.75	£6.59
Southern Fried Chicken Goujons served with Chilli Jam		
BEETROOT FALAFEL  Beetroot and Chilli Falafel served with Raita	£7.25	£6.16
AVOCADO & EGGS	£7.50	£6.38
Poached Eggs served on Crushed Avocado with Chilli and Lime and Sourdough Toast		20.30
LAMB KOFTA	£7.50	£6.38
Juicy Lamb Kofta served with Fries, Salad, Raita on a Warm Flatbread		
HADDOCK & DILL FISHCAKE Haddock and Dill Fishcake, served with Salad, Lemon and Caper Mayonnaise	£9.75	£8.29



SHIPLEY Golf Club